Program "Regatta" for Lake Ohtario Racing Council, version 2.9

ABYC Regatta Al pha Course Race 1

InterimResults - M5 | Race 8 of current series. (planned 28, drop 0)
Latest Race: Length 6.00 nm Start Tine 11:00:00 1.W=11.617 Knots
Course Beat 50 % Run 50 % wth WA

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Rating

Nurber Nare Onner Club Place Tine Ti me Diff.
1957 X- Band- 1t Doucet, John NOLSC 1 1:09:47 1:03:26 63. 4
64994 Maggi e Kel Iy Steer, Chris RCYC 2 1:08:41 1:04:05 45. 9
43991 Nobody's Busine Angelidis, G & K NYC 3 1: 05:38* 1:05:38 Scr
84991 Gaffiti WIlianms, Paul NYC 4 1:11:24 1:06:38 47.7
84824 Mor Mar auder Baxter, C & M NYC 5 1:09:44 1.08:23 13.6
42990 Ranpage Qdenbach, John NYC 6 1:14:46 1:10:17 44.9

Implied Wnds 1:11.617 2:11.396 3:10.906 4:10.646 5:10.175 6: 9.778
Race 8, Yacht 43991 : Nobody's Business is |IMS Scratch Boat: 634.40 Sec/M.
InterimResults - PHRF | Race 8 of current series. (planned 28, drop 0)

Latest Race: Length 6.00 nm Start Tinme 11:00: 00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.

Nunber Narme Qwner Club Place Tine Ti me Rati ng
25148 Per egri ne Stokes, Allan & MP BC 1 1:14:53 1:28:26 66
41888 Abr acadabr a Noack, Kl aus QCYC 2 1:15:43 1:29:25 66
84168 Red Line Corbeil, Steve McC 3 1:14:19 1:29:37 54
54924 Chari ot Maccor ki ndal e, B. BPYC 4 1:16: 57 1:31:49 60
2281 Red Jacket Phel an, PJ/ Gooder ha RCYC 5 1:20:08 1:32:15 81
90119 Super abi nus Thomas, Peter RCYC 6 1:17:07 1:32:30 57
32407 Pei Hu I11 Hare, Marjorie NYC 7 1:17:56 1:32:31 63
5223 Chi cken Soup Cowan, David I YC 8 1:22:30 1:35:27 78
54837 Fasttrack Thonmpson, John RCYC 9 1:22:23 1:37:17 66
23149 Cl ockwor k Mar cacci o, Paul RCYC 10 1: 25: 16 1:41:45 60

InterimResults - 8 - Metre Fl eet Race 8 of current series. (planned 28, drop 0)
Start Time 11:05: 00 El apsed Times shown for infornmation only

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed
Nunber Narre Omner Club Place Ti me
KC2 Nor seman Gyl es, Cedric G E RCYC 1 1:15:43
KC7 Severn |1 Gyl es,C. J./ Wl l oy, RCYC 2 1:19: 06
KC9 Thi sbe Mtchele, Chris RCYC 3 1:19: 54
KC6 Bangal or e RCYC 4 1:23:14
KC1 Quest Bal ogh, Joseph RCYC 5 1:24:11
InterimResults - PHRF |1 Race 8 of current series. (planned 28, drop 0)
Latest Race: Length 4.00 nm Start Tinme 11:10:00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Fl eet
Nunber Nane Qwner Club Place Tine Ti me Rati ng Pos
54959 Fl ak Far kas, Adam PCYC 1 1:21: 40 1:31:42 96 27
8234 Amanzi Hal e, Peter EYC 2 1:28:44 1:37:43 108 28
63314 The Fi sh Tovey, Jay NYC 3 1:30:01 1:38:39 111 29
34942 Dark & Storny Clark, Robert PCYC 4 1:40:58 1:49:36 117 30



ABYC Regatta Al pha Course Race 1

InterimResults - J105 Fl eet Race 8 of current series. (planned 28, drop 0)
Start Tine 11:10:00 El apsed Ti nes shown for infornmation only

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed
Nunber Nane Qwner Club Pl ace Ti me
54858 Soni ¢ Boom Far quhar son, | an RCYC 1 1:21:39
50470 Hey Jude Rat hbun, Janes RCYC 2 1:25: 30
54317 Hot Water McLeod, John RCYC 3 1:28:56
283 Forro Mezo, Gregory RCYC 4 1:34:09
54315 Pl anet B Baker, Robert RCYC 5 1:35:26
54868 Casual El egance Clarke, J. Ceoff BC 6 1:36:03
InterimResults - PHRF |11 Race 8 of current series. (planned 28, drop 0)
Latest Race: Length 4.00 nm Start Tinme 11:15:00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Fl eet
Nunmber Nanme Qwner Club Place Tine Ti e Rati ng Pos
34579 Pi ka Hansen, Nei | NYC 1 56: 10 59: 33 132 1
59 Li ber at or Passnore, Mark RHYC 2 55: 43 59: 55 123 2
34527 Defiantl | Bugbee, Robert PCYC 3 57:40 1:01:09 132 3
64047 Green Machi ne Jocel yn, Ed RHYC 4 58:01 1:01:48 129 4
2531 Ti gger Thonpson, John E. NOLSC 5 58:40 1:02:12 132 5
3020 Vertigone Mcdonal d/ Al bert ABYC 6 1: 00: 27 1:04:06 132 7
1006 Rags But t on, Judy MCC 7 1:00:10 1:04:42 123 8
84033 Con Brio Perry, Stan ABYC 8 1:02:48 1:06:35 132 10
84448 Rongotai |11 Zagr odney, Bruce BPYC 9 1:02:46 1:07:11 126 11
V 65 Silver Waith Sear | es, Ron MCC 10 1:09:24 1:13:35 132 19
InterimResults - C&C 34 Overall Race 8 of current series. (planned 28, drop 0)
Start Tine 11:20:00 Elapsed Ti mes shown for infornation only
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed
Nunber Nane Onner Club Place Ti me
74177 d ayva || Jeffcoatt, Jeff MCC 1 55: 35
74128 Assegai Moses, C. R RCYC 2 1: 00: 41
64117 Accel ar Pitchford, Gavin RCYC 3 1: 01: 00
34341 Whi t e Kni ght Weir, E K RCYC 4 1: 01: 01
74171 Prospi ce Morin, John T. RCYC 5 1:01:26
369 El ysium V Pai ge, Ernie HYC 6 1: 02: 07
64163 Bristol Fashion Sturgess, Bob RCYC 7 1:02: 15
64128 Usual Suspects MC KAR/ VRI/EA/ WAN RCYC 8 1:02:28
84200 Baccar at Ml I roy, Valerie RCYC 9 1: 05: 46

InterimResults - PHRF |V Fleet Race 8 of current series. (planned 28, drop 0)
Lat est Race: Length 4.00 nm Start Tinme 11:20:00

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Fl eet
Nunber Nane Onner Club Place Tine Ti me Rati ng Pos
31383 Margaritaville Dinse, Scott NOLSC 1 59:46 1:02: 47 138 6
44115 Cri cket Wor kman, D & A NYC 2 1: 02:17 1:05:08 141 9
21268 Daedal us Wiods, Brayden CBYC 3 1:04:57 1:07:37 144 12
32683 Transm ssion Kern, M ke CBYC 4 1: 04:55 1:08:12 138 13
84737 Vi ctory Dance Dant zer, Vic NYC 5 1: 06: 53 1:09:57 141 15
4721 Ni ck's Cafe Mii se, Patrick PCYC 6 1:07:12 1:10:17 141 16
4500 Ammesi a Maurice, Lawence NYC 7 1: 08:12 1:11:19 141 17



ABYC Regatta Al pha Course Race 1

InterimResults - Thunderbird Fl eet
Start Tinme 11:20:00

Sai | Yacht

Nunber Nanme Onner
394 Looney Tunes Loat/ Bai | ey
1084 One too Many Rei |, Chri stopher
1257 Wast ed Knights MacDonal d, M ke
245 Wanpum Loney, David
1251 Full On
1120 B' Havi ng Cours, Ken

InterimResults - PHRF V Fl eet

Latest Race: Length 4.00 nm
Sai | Yacht

Nunber Nare Omner
84454 Hot Tanml e Clarke, Chris
74008 Siggy's Dancer Richards, D. & J.
27067 The Tart Morris, Doug
34240 I nher ent Harrison, Larry
24200 Enmeral d WIllis, Pau
103 Dhyana 1V Kobayashi, Roy
45 W steri cal Har man, Harvey
87745 Chaos Martin, Ken
34133 L'il Sister Snmith, Sheila

InterimResults -
Lat est Race:

Wiite Sails Fleet
Length 4.00 nm

Sai | Yacht
Nunber Nane Ganer
54009 Wee Beasti e Mat t hews, Sean

Race | nformation
Title of Race

8. ABYC Regatta Al pha Course Race 1

El apsed Ti nes shown for

Race 8 of current series.
Start Tinme 11:20: 00

Race 8 of current series. (planned

informati on only
Race El apsed

Club Place Ti me

ABYC 1 1:10:55

ABYC 2 1:11:41

ABYC 3 1:14:45

ABYC 4 1:15:06

ABYC 5 1:15:25

WrC 6 1:16: 29

Race El apsed Corr

Club Place Tine Ti me
NYC 1 1:06:41 1:09:06
NYC 2 1:11:17 1:12:33
QCYC 3 1:13:44 1:14:03
ABYC 4 1:12:17 1:14:54
TS&CC 5 1:14:19 1:14:58
TS&CC 6  1:15:27* 1:15:27
ABYC 7 1:18:34 1:16:33
NYC 8 1:16:21 1:17:22
RCYC 9 1:20: 57 1:19:33
Race 8 of current series. (planned

Start Tinme 11:25:00

Race El apsed Corr
Club Pl ace Ti me Ti me
ABYC 1 1: 14: 50 1:09:05
Starters
73

28, drop 0)

(pl anned 28, drop 0)

Fl eet
Rati ng Pos
147
159
168
147
165
171
189
162
183

28, drop 0)

Rat i ng
228



Program "Regatta" for

ABYC Regatta Al pha Course Race 2

InterimResults - | M5 |

Lat est Race:

Course Beat 50 % Run 50 %

Sai | Yacht
Nurber Name Owmner
43991 Nobody' s Busine Angelidis, G & K
1957 X-Band- |t Doucet, John
84991 Gaffiti WIlians, Paul
84824 Mor Mar auder Baxter, C & M
64994 Maggi e Kelly Steer, Chris
42990 Ranpage Qdenbach, John

I mplied Wnds

Race 9, Yacht 43991 :

InterimResults -

Lat est Race:

Sai | Yacht
Nunber Nane

2281 Red Jacket
54924 Chari ot
23149 Cl ockwor k
41888 Abr acadabr a
84168 Red Li ne
54837 Fasttrack
5223 Chi cken Soup
90119 Super abi nus
210 Battl e Wagon
32407 Pei Hu Il
25148 Per egri ne

Length 4.40 nm

PHRF |
Length 4.40 nm

Race 9 of current series.
Start Tine 13:07:00

Nobody' s Business is I M5 Scratch Boat:

Race 9 of current series.
Start Time 13:07:00

Qwner

Phel an, PJ/ Gooder ha

Maccor ki ndal e,
Mar cacci o, Paul

Noack,
Cor bei

Kl aus
, Steve

Thonpson, John

Cowan,
Thomas,
Wl ker,

Davi d
Pet er
Roger

Hare, Marjorie

St okes,

InterimResults - 8 - Metre Fl eet

Start Tinme 13:12:00

Sai
Nunber
KC1
KC9
KC6
KC2
KC7

InterimResults -
Lat est Race:

Sai
Nunber
63314
54959
8234
34942
73355

Yacht
Name
Quest
Thi sbe
Bangal ore
Nor seman
Severn ||

Yacht
Name
The Fish
Fl ak
Amanzi
Dark & Storny
Progressi ve

PHRF ||
Length 3.20 nm

Gwner
Bal ogh,
Mt chel

Gyl es,

Gyl es, C. J./ Mol | oy,

Owner
Tovey,
Far kas,

B

Lake htari o Raci ng Counci l

version 2.9

(planned 28, drop 0)
| . W=16. 029 Knots

wi th WA

Cl ub
NYC
NOLSC
NYC
NYC
RCYC
NYC

Cl ub
RCYC
BPYC
RCYC
QCYc
MCC
RCYC
| YC
RCYC
NYC
NYC

Allan & MP BC

Race 9 of current series.
El apsed Ti nes shown for

Joseph
e, Chris

Cl ub
RCYC
RCYC
RCYC

Cedric G E. RCYC

Jay
Adam

Hal e, Peter

Cark,
Gedeon,

Rober t
St even

RCYC

Race 9 of current series.
Start Tine 13:17:00

Cl ub
NYC
PCYC
EYC
PCYC
HCYC

Race
Pl ace

ouhhwWNE

Race
Pl ace

-
CQOwoo~NOoOUR~WNE

oCs

Race
Pl ace

GO WN PP

Race
Pl ace
1

2
3
4
5

El apsed Corr.
Ti me

Ti e

40: 29*
45: 22
45: 35
44: 14
48: 29
49: 52

40:
40:
42:
43:
45:
46:

1: 16. 029 2:15.544 3:14.324 4:13.523 5:12. 341 6:11.592
552.05 Sec/ M.

29
55
15
13
05
47

(pl anned 28, drop 0)

El apsed Corr.

Ti me

El apsed

Ti me
46: 09
47: 45
47: 54
48: 04
48: 17

Ti me

El apsed Corr.

Ti ne
46: 18
46: 07
48: 32
49: 40
1:01:56

Ti e
50:

45

147
127
: 55
132

Rat i ng
Diff.
Scr
60. 6
45. 4
13.9
46. 4
41.9

(pl anned 28, drop 0)

Rati ng
111
96
108
117
105

(pl anned 28, drop 0)
i nformati on only

Fl eet
Pos
26
27
28
29
30



ABYC Regatta Al pha Course Race 2

InterimResults - J105 Fl eet Race 9 of current series. (planned 28, drop 0)
Start Tine 13:17:00 El apsed Ti nes shown for infornmation only

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed
Nunber Nane Qwner Club Pl ace Ti me
50470 Hey Jude Rat hbun, Janes RCYC 1 45: 33
54315 Pl anet B Baker, Robert RCYC 2 45: 47
54858 Soni ¢ Boom Far quhar son, |an RCYC 3 46: 53
54317 Hot Water McLeod, John RCYC 4 47: 34
283 Forro Mezo, Gregory RCYC 5 47: 38
54868 Casual El egance Clarke, J. Ceoff BC 6 47: 58
InterimResults - PHRF |11 Race 9 of current series. (planned 28, drop 0)
Latest Race: Length 3.20 nm Start Time 13:22:00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Fl eet
Nunmber Nanme Qwner Club Place Tine Ti e Rati ng Pos
64047 Green Machi ne Jocel yn, Ed RHYC 1 36: 45 39: 09 129 1
59 Li ber at or Passnore, Mark RHYC 2 36: 51 39: 38 123 2
34579 Pi ka Hansen, Neil NYC 3 37:56 40: 13 132 3
34527 Defiantl| Bugbee, Robert PCYC 4 37:58 40: 15 132 4
2531 Ti gger Thonpson, John E. NOLSC 5 38:18 40: 37 132 5
3020 Vertigone Mcdonal d/ Al bert ABYC 6 38: 19 40: 38 132 6
1006 Rags But t on, Judy MCC 7 37:48 40: 39 123 7
84033 Con Brio Perry, Stan ABYC 8 40: 07 42: 32 132 10
84448 Rongotai |11 Zagr odney, Bruce BPYC 9 40: 24 43: 14 126 13
V 65 Silver Waith Sear | es, Ron MCC 10 47: 20 50: 11 132 25
InterimResults - C&C 34 Overall Race 9 of current series. (planned 28, drop 0)
Start Tine 13:27:00 Elapsed Ti mes shown for infornation only
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed
Nunber Nane Onner Club Place Ti me
74171 Pr ospi ce Morin, John T. RCYC 1 37: 28
74177 d ayva || Jeffcoatt, Jeff MCC 2 38: 04
369 El ysium V Pai ge, Ernie HYC 3 38: 08
34341 Whi t e Kni ght Wir, E K RCYC 4 38: 24
74128  Assegai Moses, C. R RCYC 5 38:43
64117 Accel ar Pitchford, Gavin RCYC 6 39: 35
64163 Bristol Fashion Sturgess, Bob RCYC 7 42: 02
84200 Baccar at Ml lroy, Valerie RCYC 8 42:55
64128 Usual Suspects M KAR/ WRI/EA/ WAN RCYC 9 45: 13

InterimResults - PHRF |V Fleet Race 9 of current series. (planned 28, drop 0)
Latest Race: Length 3.20 nm Start Tinme 13:27:00

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Fl eet
Nunber Nane Onner Club Place Tine Ti me Rati ng Pos
4721 Ni ck's Cafe Mii se, Patrick PCYC 1 39: 21 41: 09 141 8
44115 Cri cket Wor kman, D & A NYC 2 39: 38 41: 27 141 9
32683 Transm ssi on Kern, M ke CBYC 3 40: 42 42: 46 138 11
21268 Daedal us Woods, Brayden CBYC 4 41: 11 42:52 144 12
31383 Margaritaville Dinse, Scott NOLSC 5 41: 52 43: 59 138 14
84737 Vi ctory Dance Dant zer, Vic NYC 6 42:13 44: 09 141 15
4500 Ammesi a Maurice, Lawence NYC 7 42: 54 44: 52 141 16



ABYC Regatta Al pha Course Race 2

InterimResults - Thunderbird Fl eet
Start Time 13:27:00

Sai | Yacht

Nunber Nanme Onner
1084 One too Many Rei |, Chri stopher
394 Looney Tunes Loat / Bai | ey
1251 Full On
245 Wanpum Loney, David
1257 Wast ed Knights MacDonal d, M ke
1120 B' Havi ng Cours, Ken

InterimResults - PHRF V Fl eet

Latest Race: Length 3.20 nm
Sai | Yacht

Nunber Nare Omner
74008 Siggy's Dancer Richards, D. & J.
34240 I nher ent Harrison, Larry
84454 Hot Tanal e Clarke, Chris
87745 Chaos Martin, Ken
24200 Enmeral d Wil lis, Paul
45 W sterical Har man, Harvey
34133 L'"il Sister Smth, Sheila
103 Dhyana |V Kobayashi, Roy
27067 The Tart Morris, Doug

InterimResults - Wiite Sails Fl eet

Latest Race: Length 3.20 nm
Sai | Yacht
Nunber Nane Ganer
54009 Wee Beasti e Mat t hews, Sean

Race | nformation
Title of Race

9. ABYC Regatta Al pha Course Race 2

Race 9 of current series.
El apsed Ti nes shown for

Race 9 of current series.
Start Tinme 13:27:00

informati on only

Race El apsed

Club Place Ti

ABYC 1 45: 50
ABYC 2 46: 18
ABYC 3 47: 15
ABYC 4 48: 19
ABYC 5 48: 28
WrC 6 48: 58

Race El apsed Corr.

Club Place Tine Ti me
NYC 1 44: 16 45: 03
ABYC 2 44: 22 45: 59
NYC 3 44: 42 46: 19
NYC 4 45: 45 46: 22
TS&CC 5 47: 01 47: 26
ABYC 6 48: 45 47: 30
RCYC 7 49: 03 48: 12
TS&CC 8 48: 26* 48: 26
QCYC DsSQ 46: 47 46: 59
Race 9 of current series. (planned

Start Tinme 13:32:00

Race El apsed Corr.
Club Pl ace Ti me Ti me
ABYC 1 45: 24 41: 55
Starters
75

(pl anned 28, drop 0)

Rat i ng
159
147
147
162
165
189
183
171
168

(planned 28, drop 0)

Fl eet
Pos
17
18

28, drop 0)

Rat i ng
228



Program "Regatta" for

ABYC Regatta Al pha Course Race 3

InterimResults - | M5
Lat est Race: Length
Course Beat 50 %

Sai
Nurber
84991
43991
64994
84824
42990
1957

Lake htari o Raci ng Counci l

| Race 10 of current series.

6. 00 nm

version 2.9

Start Time 14:40:00 |1.W=18.683 Knots
Run 50 % wth WA

Yacht

Name Owner
Gaffiti Wl lianms, Paul
Nobody's Busine Angelidis, G & K
Maggi e Kelly Steer, Chris
Mor Mar auder Baxter, C & M
Ranpage Qdenbach, John
X- Band- | t Doucet, John

Inmplied Wnds 1:

Race 10, Yacht 43991 :

InterimResults -

Lat est Race: Length

Sai
Nunber
2281
84168
25148
54837
210
5223
41888
54924
90119
23149

Yacht

Name
Red Jacket
Red Li ne
Per egri ne
Fasttrack
Battl e Wagon
Chi cken Soup
Abr acadabr a
Chari ot
Super abi nus
Cl ockwor k

InterimResults - 8 -

Sai |
Nunber
KC2
KC7
KC6
KC1
KC9

Yacht
Name
Nor seman
Severn ||
Bangal ore

Quest
Thi she

InterimResults - PHRF

Lat est Race:

Sai
Nunber
63314
34942
8234

Yacht
Nanme
The Fi sh

PHRF |

Race
Club Place
NYC 1
NYC 2
RCYC 3
NYC 4
NYC 5
NOLSC DSQ

(pl anned 28, drop 0)

El apsed Corr.

Ti e
56: 10
52: 44*
59: 36
57: 41
1:01: 19
56: 44

n/a 2:18.683 3:16.243 4:15.161 5:14.638

6. 00 nm

Qwner

Race 10 of current series.

Start Time 14:40:00

Phel an, PJ/ Gooder ha

Cor bei

|, Steve

Stokes, Allan & MP
Thonpson, John

VWl ker
Cowan,
Noack,
Maccor

, Roger
Davi d
Kl aus

ki ndal e, B.

Thomas, Peter
Mar cacci o, Pau

Metre Fl eet
Start Tinme 14:45:00

Qwner
Gyl es,
Gyl es,

Cedric G E
C.J./ Ml oy,

Bal ogh, Joseph
Mtchel e, Chris

Race
Club Pl ace
RCYC
MCC
BC
RCYC
NYC
| YC
QCYC
BPYC
RCYC
RCYC

CQOwoo~NOoOUR~WNE

=

Race 10 of current series.
El apsed Times shown for

Race
Club Place

RCYC 1
RCYC 2
RCYC 3
RCYC 4
RCYC 5

Il Race 10 of current series.

Length 4.00 nm

Qwner
Tovey,

Dark & Storny dark,

Amanzi

Hal e,

Jay
Robert
Pet er

Start Tinme 14:50: 00

Race
Club Pl ace
NYC 1
PCYC 2
EYC 3

Nobody' s Business is | M5 Scratch Boat:

Ti e
51:
52:
54:
56:
57:
50:

37
44
53
16
10
33

Rat i ng
Diff.
45.5
Scr
47. 2
14. 2
41.5
61. 8

527.33 Sec/ M.

El apsed Corr.

Ti me

-
o
=
o
o

EEERERERRER
o
@
o
\‘

El apsed

Ti me
1: 00: 17
1: 00: 51
1:02: 23
1:02: 36
1:02: 37

RPRRPRRPRRPRREPRPERE

Ti me

El apsed Corr.

Ti e
1:03: 32

Ti ne

1:09: 38
1:06:21 1:12:01
1:05:46 1:12:25

(pl anned 28, drop 0)

(pl anned 28, drop 0)
informati on only

(pl anned 28, drop 0)

Fl eet
Rati ng Pos
111 26
117 27
108 28



ABYC Regatta Al pha Course Race 3

InterimResults - J105 Fl eet Race 10 of current series. (planned 28, drop 0)
Start Tine 14:50: 00 El apsed Ti nes shown for infornmation only

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed
Nunber Nane Qwner Club Pl ace Ti me
50470 Hey Jude Rat hbun, Janes RCYC 1 1:01:08
54858 Soni ¢ Boom Far quhar son, |an RCYC 2 1:01: 27
54315 Pl anet B Baker, Robert RCYC 3 1:01:57
283 Forro Mezo, Gregory RCYC 4 1:01: 58
54317 Hot Water McLeod, John RCYC 5 1:03:00
54868 Casual El egance Clarke, J. Ceoff BC 6 1:04:56
InterimResults - PHRF |11 Race 10 of current series. (planned 28, drop 0)
Latest Race: Length 4.00 nm Start Tinme 14:55:00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Fl eet
Nunmber Nanme Qwner Club Place Tine Ti e Rati ng Pos
59 Li ber at or Passnore, Mark RHYC 1 41: 43 44: 51 123 1
34579 Pi ka Hansen, Neil NYC 2 42: 56 45: 31 132 2
2531 Ti gger Thonmpson, John E. NOLSC 3 43: 13 45: 49 132 3
34527 Defiantl| Bugbee, Robert PCYC 4 44: 05 46: 45 132 5
3020 Vertigone Mcdonal d/ Al bert ABYC 5 44: 31 47: 12 132 6
1006 Rags But t on, Judy MCC 6 43: 56 47: 15 123 7
64047 Green Machi ne Jocel yn, Ed RHYC 7 44: 38 47: 33 129 8
84033 Con Brio Perry, Stan ABYC 8 45: 30 48: 15 132 11
V 65 Silver Waith Searl es, Ron McC 9 48: 18 51:13 132 15
84448 Rongotai |11 Zagr odney, Bruce BPYC 10 52: 17 55: 57 126 22
InterimResults - C&C 34 Overall Race 10 of current series. (planned 28, drop 0)
Start Tine 15:00: 00 Elapsed Ti mes shown for infornation only
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed
Nunber Nane Onner Club Place Ti me
369 El ysium V Pai ge, Ernie HYC 1 43: 16
74177 d ayva || Jeffcoatt, Jeff MCC 2 43: 26
34341 Whi t e Kni ght Wir, E K RCYC 3 44: 21
64163 Bri stol Fashion Sturgess, Bob RCYC 4 44: 49
74128  Assegai Moses, C. R RCYC 5 45: 32
74171 Pr ospi ce Morin, John T. RCYC 6 47: 40
64117 Accel ar Pitchford, Gavin RCYC 7 49: 04
64128 Usual Suspects MC KAR/ VWRI/EA/ WAN RCYC OCS 48: 03

InterimResults - PHRF |V Fleet Race 10 of current series. (planned 28, drop 0)
Latest Race: Length 4.00 nm Start Tinme 15:00:00

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Fl eet
Nunber Narme Qwner Club Place Tine Ti me Rati ng Pos
32683 Transm ssion Kern, M ke CBYC 1 44: 28 46: 43 138 4
31383 Margaritaville Dinse, Scott NOLSC 2 45:19 47: 37 138 9
44115 Cricket Wor kman, D & A NYC 3 45: 42 47 48 141 10
84737 Vi ctory Dance Dant zer, Vic NYC 4 46: 27 48: 35 141 12
4500 Ammesi a Mauri ce, Lawence NYC 5 48: 01 50: 13 141 13
21268 Daedal us Wiods, Brayden CBYC 6 48: 58 50: 58 144 14
4721 Ni ck's Cafe Mii se, Patrick PCYC 7 49: 06 51:21 141 16



ABYC Regatta Al pha Course Race 3

Interim Results - Thunderbird Fl eet Race 10 of current series. (planned 28, drop 0)
Start Tinme 15:00:00 El apsed Ti nes shown for infornation only

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed

Nurber Narme Omner Club Place Ti me
1084 One too Many Rei |, Christopher ABYC 1 51: 00
394 Looney Tunes Loat / Bai | ey ABYC 2 52: 37
1251 Full On ABYC 3 52: 45
1120 B' Havi ng Cours, Ken WrC 4 54: 03
245 Wanmpum Loney, David ABYC 5 55: 15
1257 Wasted Knights MacDonald, M ke ABYC 6 56: 36

InterimResults - PHRF V Fl eet Race 10 of current series. (planned 28, drop 0)
Latest Race: Length 4.00 nm Start Tine 15:00: 00

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Fl eet
Nunber Nanme Qwner Club Place Tine Ti me Rati ng Pos
87745 Chaos Martin, Ken NYC 1 51:31 52:12 162 17
84454 Hot Tanal e Clarke, Chris NYC 2 50: 38 52: 28 147 18
34240 I nher ent Harrison, Larry ABYC 3 51: 00 52:51 147 19
24200 Ener al d Wl lis, Paul TS&CC 4 53: 04 53: 32 165 20
74008 Siggy's Dancer Richards, D. & J. NYC 5 54: 38 55: 36 159 21
27067 The Tart Morris, Doug QCYC 6 56: 44 56: 59 168 23
45 W steri cal Har man, Harvey ABYC 7 58: 53 57:23 189 24
34133 L'il Sister Smith, Sheila RCYC 8 1:04:58 1:03:51 183 25

InterimResults - Wiite Sails Fl eet Race 10 of current series. (planned 28, drop 0)
Latest Race: Length 4.00 nm Start Time 15:05:00

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.
Nurnber Nane Qwner Club Place Tine Ti me Rat i ng
54009 Wee Beastie Mat t hews, Sean ABYC 1 53: 20 49: 14 228

Race | nformation
Title of Race Starters

10. ABYC Regatta Al pha Course Race 3 70



Program "Regatta" for

ABYC Regatta Al pha Course Race 4

InterimResults -
Lat est Race:

I MS |

Length 6.80 nm

Race 11 of current series.
Start Tinme 11:00:00 |

Lake htari o Raci ng Counci l

version 2.9

(pl anned 28, drop 0)
.W=11. 054 Knots

Course Beat 50 % Run 50 % wth WA
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Rating

Nurber Nare Onner Club Place Tine Ti me Diff.
43991 Nobody' s Busine Angelidis, G & K. NYC 1 1:13:50* 1:13:50 Scr
1957 X- Band- | t Doucet, John NOLSC 2 1:23:40 1:16:23 64.3
84991 Gaffiti Wl lians, Paul NYC 3 1:22:16 1:16:48 48. 3
42990 Ranpage Qdenbach, John NYC 4 1:22:38 1:17:28 45. 6
64994 Maggi e Kelly Steer, Chris RCYC 5 1:26:08 1:20:55 46. 1
84824 Mor Mar auder Baxter, C & M NYC 6 1:26:00 1:24:26 13.8

Implied Wnds 1:11. 054 2:10.443 3:10.334 4:10.201 5: 9.491 6: 8.898
Race 11, Yacht 43991 : Nobody's Business is IMS Scratch Boat: 651.47 Sec/M.
InterimResults - PHRF | Race 11 of current series. (planned 28, drop 0)

Latest Race: Length 6.80 nm Start Tine 11:00: 00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.

Nunber Narme Qwner Club Place Tine Ti me Rati ng
54924 Chari ot Maccor ki ndal e, B. BPYC 1 1: 20: 21 1:35:53 60
84168 Red Line Corbeil, Steve MCC 2 1:22:20 1:39:17 54
25148 Per egri ne Stokes, Allan & MP BC 3 1:25:26 1:40:53 66
54837 Fasttrack Thonpson, John RCYC 4 1:26:39 1:42:20 66
41888 Abr acadabr a Noack, Kl aus QCYC 5 1:26:53 1:42:36 66
32407 Pei Hu I11 Hare, Marjorie NYC 6 1:26:45 1:42:59 63
210 Battl e Wagon Wal ker, Roger NYC 7 1:27:22 1:43:10 66
90119 Super abi nus Thormas, Peter RCYC 8 1:27:11 1:44:35 57
2281 Red Jacket Phel an, PJ/ Gooder ha RCYC 9 1: 32: 53 1:46:55 81

InterimResults -
Start Tine 11:05:00

Sai |
Nunber
KC7
KC1
KC6
KC9

InterimResults -
Race:

Lat est
Sai |
Nunber
63314
54959
8234
34942

InterimResults -

8 -

Yacht
Name
Severn |1

Quest
Bangal ore
Thi sbe

Metre Fl eet

PHRF 1 |

El apsed Ti mes shown for

Gwmer

Gyl es, C. J./ Mol | oy,

Bal ogh, Joseph

Mtchel e, Chris

Race 11 of current series.
Start Tine 11:10: 00

Length 4.40 nm

Yacht

Nane Qwner
The Fish Tovey, Jay
Fl ak Far kas, Adam
Amanzi Hal e, Peter
Dark & Storny Clark, Robert

J105 Fl eet

Start Time 11:10:00

Sai
Nunber
54858
50470
54315
54317
54868
283

Cl ub
RCYC
RCYC
RCYC
RCYC

Cl ub
NYC
PCYC
EYC
PCYC

Race 11 of current

El apsed Ti nes shown for

Yacht

Name Gwner
Soni ¢ Boom Far quhar son, | an
Hey Jude Rat hbun, Janes
Pl anet B Baker, Robert
Hot Water McLeod, John
Casual El egance Clarke, J. Ceoff
Forro Mezo, Gregory

Cl ub
RCYC
RCYC
RCYC
RCYC
BC

RCYC

Race 11 of current series.

infornmation only

Race
Pl ace
1

2
3
4

Race
Pl ace

A WNPF

seri es.

Race
Pl ace

ouhwNBE

1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1

PR RRRE

El apsed
Ti me
:23:28
12517
. 26: 56
: 36: 38

El apsed Corr.
Ti me Ti me
:24:50 1:32:58
:24:15 1:34:36
:28:47 1:37: 46
:34:40 1:42:46

(pl anned 28, drop 0)

(pl anned 28, drop 0)

Fl eet
Rat i ng Pos
111 24
96 25
108 26
117 27

(pl anned 28, drop 0)
informati on only

El apsed
Ti me



ABYC Regatta Al pha Course Race 4

InterimResults - PHRF |11 Race 11 of current series. (planned 28, drop 0)
Latest Race: Length 4.40 nm Start Time 11:15:00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Fl eet
Nurmber Nane Qwner Club Place Tine Ti me Rati ng Pos
1006 Rags But t on, Judy MCC 1 59:01 1:03:28 123 2
3020 Vertigone Mcdonal d/ Al bert ABYC 2 59:58 1:03:35 132 3
2531 Ti gger Thonpson, John E. NOLSC 3 1:00:30 1:04:09 132 4
34579 Pi ka Hansen, Neil NYC 4 1:00:38 1:04:17 132 5
34527 Defiantl | Bugbee, Robert PCYC 5 1:00:52 1:04:32 132 6
84033 Con Brio Perry, Stan ABYC 6 1: 01: 56 1:05:40 132 9
59 Li ber at or Passnore, Mark RHYC 7 1: 02: 08 1:06:49 123 12
84448 Rongotai |11 Zagr odney, Bruce BPYC 8 1: 02: 27 1:06: 50 126 13
V 65 Silver Waith Searl es, Ron MCC 9 1: 03: 04 1:06:52 132 14
212 Pl um Dani sh Hudson, Frank ABYC 10 1:03:26 1:08:13 123 17
InterimResults - C&C 34 Overal | Race 11 of current series. (planned 28, drop 0)
Start Tine 11:20:00 El apsed Ti mes shown for information only
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed
Nunber Nane Qwner Club Place Ti me
64117 Accel ar Pitchford, Gavin RCYC 1 58: 27
369 El ysium V Pai ge, Ernie HYC 2 59: 06
64128 Usual Suspects M KAR/ WRI/EA/ WAN RCYC 3 1:00: 17
74128 Assegai Moses, C. R RCYC 4 1:00:31
74171 Pr ospi ce Morin, John T. RCYC 5 1:00: 43
34341 Whi t e Kni ght Weir, E K RCYC 6 1:01: 06

InterimResults - PHRF |V Fleet Race 11 of current series. (planned 28, drop 0)
Latest Race: Length 4.40 nm Start Tinme 11:20:00

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Fl eet
Number Nane Qwner Club Place Tine Ti me Rat i ng Pos
31383 Margaritaville Dinse, Scott NOLSC 1 1:00:16 1:03:19 138 1
21268 Daedal us Wbods, Brayden CBYC 2 1:02:23 1:04:56 144 7
4721 Ni ck's Cafe Mii se, Patrick PCYC 3 1: 02:27 1:05:19 141 8
4500 Ammesi a Mauri ce, Lawrence NYC 4 1:03:05 1:05:58 141 10
32683 Transm ssion Kern, M ke CBYC 5 1:03:21 1:06:33 138 11
InterimResults - Thunderbird Fl eet Race 11 of current series. (planned 28, drop 0)

Start Tinme 11:20:00 Elapsed Times shown for information only
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed
Nunber Name Qwner Club Place Ti me
1084 One too Many Rei |, Christopher ABYC 1 1:07:07
1257 Wast ed Kni ghts MacDonal d, M ke ABYC 2 1:08:03
245 Warmpum Loney, David ABYC 3 1:08:51
1251 Full On ABYC 4 1:09:13
394 Looney Tunes Loat / Bai | ey ABYC 5 1:10:47
1120 B' Havi ng Cours, Ken WrC 6 1:13: 04

InterimResults - PHRF V Fl eet Race 11 of current series. (planned 28, drop 0)
Lat est Race: Length 4.40 nm Start Tinme 11:20:00

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Fl eet
Nunber Nane Onner Club Place Tine Ti me Rati ng Pos
84454 Hot Tarmel e Clarke, Chris NYC 1 1:04:58 1:07:19 147 15
74008 Siggy's Dancer Richards, D. & J. NYC 2 1:06:41 1:07:52 159 16
87745 Chaos Martin, Ken NYC 3 1:08:00 1:08:54 162 18
45 W sterical Har man, Harvey ABYC 4 1:12:01 1:10:10 189 19
34240 I nher ent Harrison, Larry ABYC 5 1:08:06 1:10:34 147 20
34133 L'il Sister Smth, Sheila RCYC 6 1:11:59 1:10:45 183 21
P 54009 e Beastie Mat t hews, Sean ABYC 7 1:15:36 1:10:57 216 22

27067 The Tart Morris, Doug QCYC 8 1:12:14 1:12:33 168 23



ABYC Regatta Al pha Course Race 4

InterimResults - Wiite Sails Fl eet Race 11 of current series. (planned 28, drop 0)
Latest Race: Length 4.40 nm Start Time 11:25:00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.
Nurmber Nane Qwner Club Place Tine Ti me Rat i ng

1105 Roam ng Mel ody Afheldt, Jesco McC 1 1:13: 30 1:13:49 168

Race | nformation
Title of Race

11. ABYC Regatta Al pha Course Race 4

Starters

65



Program "Regatt a"

for

ABYC Regatta Al pha Course Race 5

InterimResults -

Lat est Race:

Course Beat 50 % Run 50 % wth WA

Sai | Yacht Race
Nurber Name Owmner Club Place
1957 X-Band- It Doucet, John NOLSC 1
84991 Gaffiti WIlians, Paul NYC 2
42990 Ranpage Qdenbach, John NYC 3
43991 Nobody's Busine Angelidis, G & K. NYC 4T
64994 Maggi e Kelly Steer, Chris RCYC 4T
84824 Mor Mar auder Baxter, C & M NYC 6

Inplied Wnds 1:12.858 2:12. 753 3:12.456 4:11.769 5:1

Race 12, Yachts
Race 12, Yacht

InterimResults -

Latest Race: Length 6.80 nm Start Tinme 13:03:00

Sai | Yacht Race
Nunber Nane Qwner Club Place
2281 Red Jacket Phel an, PJ/ Gooder ha RCYC 1
84168 Red Li ne Corbeil, Steve McC 2
54924 Chari ot Maccor ki ndal e, B. BPYC 3
90119 Super abi nus Thomas, Peter RCYC 4
210 Battl e Wagon WAl ker, Roger NYC 5
54837 Fasttrack Thonpson, John RCYC 6
41888 Abr acadabr a Noack, Kl aus QCYC 7
25148 Peregri ne Stokes, Allan & MP BC 8
32407 Pei Hu I11 Hare, Marjorie NYC 9

InterimResults - 8 - Metre Fl eet Race 12 of current series.

Start Tine 13:08:00

Sai | Yacht
Nunber Name Qwner
KC7 Severn |1 Gyl es,
KC9 Thi sbe
KC6 Bangal ore
KC1 Quest Bal ogh,
InterimResults - PHRF ||
Latest Race: Length 4.40 nm
Sai | Yacht
Nunber Nane Gwner
54959 Fl ak Far kas,
63314 The Fi sh Tovey,
8234 Amanzi Hal e,
34942 Dark & Storny Cark,
InterimResults - J105 Fl eet

Start Tinme 13:13:00

I MS |

Length 6.80 nm

64994 and:
43991

PHRF |

C. J./ Ml | oy,

Mtchele, Chris

Joseph

Lake htari o Raci ng Counci l

Race 12 of current series.
Start Tinme 13:03:00 |

43991, a Ti e Decl ared
Nobody' s Business is | M5 Scratch Boat:

Race 12 of current series.

El apsed Ti nes shown for

Cl ub
RCYC
RCYC
RCYC
RCYC

Race 12 of current series.

version 2.9

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

PRRPRRERPRPRPERRE

(pl anned 28, drop 0)
.W=12. 858 Knots

El apsed Corr.

Ti e Ti e
:15:24 1:08:23
:13:57 1:08:39
:14:24 1:09:28

11:25* 1:11:25
:16:36 1:11:25
:14:43 1:13:12
. 775 6:11. 240

El apsed Corr.

Ti me Ti me

16: 22 1:27:55
13:13 1:28:17
15:20 1:29:53
15:22 1:30:24
17:04 1:31:01
17:06 1:31:03
17:17 1:31:16
18: 00 1:32:07
18: 01 1:32:37

i nfornmati on only

Race
Pl ace
1

2
3
4

Start Tinme 13:13:00

Adam
Jay
Pet er
Robert

Sai | Yacht

Nunber Nane Qwner

54315 Pl anet B Baker, Robert
50470 Hey Jude Rat hbun, Janes
54858 Soni ¢ Boom Far quhar son, 1Ian
283 Forro Mezo, Gregory
54868 Casual El egance Clarke, J. Ceoff
54317 Hot Water McLeod, John

Cl ub
PCYC
NYC
EYC
PCYC

Race 12 of current
El apsed Ti nes shown for

Cl ub
RCYC
RCYC
RCYC
RCYC
BC

RCYC

Race
Pl ace

A WNPF

seri es.

Race
Pl ace

ouhwWNBE

1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1

PRPRPERR

El apsed

Ti me
1 14: 14
:15: 33
:16: 35
:17:59

El apsed Corr.
Ti me Ti me
:18:36 1:28:15
:20:51 1:28:36
:21:19 1:29:33
:25:32 1:32:51

Rat i ng
Diff.
62.0
46. 8
43. 6
Scr
45. 8
13. 4

603. 35 Sec/ M.

(pl anned 28, drop 0)

(pl anned 28, drop 0)

(pl anned 28, drop 0)

Fl eet
Rati ng Pos
96 22
111 23
108 24
117 25

(planned 28, drop 0)
informati on only

El apsed
Ti me



ABYC Regatta Al pha Course Race 5

InterimResults - PHRF |11 Race 12 of current series. (planned 28, drop 0)
Latest Race: Length 4.40 nm Start Tinme 13:18:00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Fl eet
Nurmber Nane Qwner Club Place Tine Ti me Rati ng Pos
2531 Ti gger Thonmpson, John E. NOLSC 1 53: 59 57: 14 132 1
59 Li ber at or Passnore, Mark RHYC 2 53: 37 57: 39 123 2
34527 Defiantll Bugbee, Robert PCYC 3 54 23 57:40 132 3
84033 Con Brio Perry, Stan ABYC 4 55: 17 58: 37 132 4
3020 Vertigone Mcdonal d/ Al bert ABYC 5 55: 24 58: 45 132 5
V 65 Silver Waith Searl es, Ron McC 6 56: 02 59: 25 132 7
1006 Rags Butt on, Judy MCC 7 55: 38 59: 49 123 9
212 Pl um Dani sh Hudson, Frank ABYC 8 56:40 1:00:56 123 11
84448 Rongotai 111 Zagr odney, Bruce BPYC OCS 58:31 1:.02:38 126
34579 Pi ka Hansen, Nei | NYC  DNF
InterimResults - C&C 34 Overal | Race 12 of current series. (planned 28, drop 0)
Start Tine 13:28:00 El apsed Ti mes shown for information only
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed
Nunber Nane Qwner Club Place Ti me
64128 Usual Suspects M C KAR/ WRI/EA/ WAN RCYC 1 56: 25
74171 Prospi ce Morin, John T. RCYC 2 56: 38
64117 Accel ar Pitchford, Gavin RCYC 3 56: 49
34341 Wi te Knight Wir, E K RCYC 4 56: 55
74128  Assegai Moses, C R RCYC 5 57: 25
369 El ysium V Pai ge, Ernie HYC 6 58: 20
InterimResults - PHRF |V Fleet Race 12 of current series. (planned 28, drop 0)
Latest Race: Length 4.40 nm Start Tinme 13:28:00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Fl eet
Number Nane Qwner Club Place Tine Ti me Rat i ng Pos
32683 Transm ssi on Kern, M ke CBYC 1 56: 14 59: 05 138 6
31383 Margaritaville Dinse, Scott NOLSC 2 56: 45 59: 37 138 8
4500 Ammesi a Mauri ce, Law ence NYC 3 57:14 59:51 141 10
21268 Daedal us Wiods, Brayden CBYC 4 58:34 1:00:58 144 12
4721 Ni ck's Cafe Mii se, Patrick PCYC 5 59: 59 1:02: 44 141 13
InterimResults - Thunderbird Fl eet Race 12 of current series. (planned 28, drop 0)
Start Tinme 13:28:00 Elapsed Times shown for information only
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed
Nunber Name Qwner Club Place Ti me
394 Looney Tunes Loat / Bai | ey ABYC 1 1:05:21
1257 Wast ed Kni ghts MacDonal d, M ke ABYC 2 1:05:40
1084 One too Many Rei |, Christopher ABYC 3 1: 06: 20
1251 Full On ABYC 4 1:08:18
245 Wanpum Loney, David ABYC 5 1: 09: 11

InterimResults - PHRF V Fl eet Race 12 of current series. (planned 28, drop 0)
Latest Race: Length 4.40 nm Start Time 13:28:00

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Fl eet
Number Nane Qwner Club Place Tine Ti me Rat i ng Pos
84454 Hot Tamal e Clarke, Chris NYC 1 1:01:57 1:04:12 147 14
87745 Chaos Martin, Ken NYC 2 1:04:24 1:05:15 162 15
34240 I nher ent Harrison, Larry ABYC 3 1:03:18 1:05:36 147 16
74008 Siggy's Dancer Richards, D. & J. NYC 4 1:04:33 1:05:42 159 17

P 54009 Wee Beastie Mat t hews, Sean ABYC 5 1:11:00 1:06:38 216 18
34133 L'il Sister Smth, Sheila RCYC 6 1:10:10 1:08:58 183 19
45 W sterical Har man, Harvey ABYC 7 1:11: 03 1:09:14 189 20
27067 The Tart Morris, Doug QCYC 8 1:09:14 1:09:32 168 21



ABYC Regatta Al pha Course Race 5

InterimResults - Wiite Sails Fl eet Race 12 of current series. (planned 28, drop 0)

Latest Race: Length 4.40 nm Start Time 13:33:00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.
Nurmber Nane Qwner Club Place Tine Ti me Rat i ng
1105 Roam ng Mel ody Afheldt, Jesco McC 1 1:02:58 1:03:15 168
Race | nformation
Title of Race Starters
12. ABYC Regatta Al pha Course Race 5 64



